
Date Event & Details 

Thurs., Sept. 4 

YAC interviews with new applicants (timing is subject to change, depending on 
availability of interviewees (returning YAC students) and those being interviewed) 
* not mandatory for ALL returning YAC students 
    3:45–6:45 PM (was approximate timing last year), City Hall 

Mon., Sept. 8 

Returning YAC students take recommendation to City Council & City Council 
formally selects slate of students to appoint and serve this school year  *not 
mandatory for ALL returning YAC students 
    6:00 PM, City Hall 

Thurs., Sept. 25 
YAC social event – Start of School Year Kick-Off (Fun Event) 
     6:00 PM,  Activity & location TBD 

Thurs., Oct. 2 
First official, monthly YAC meeting 
    6:00 PM, City Hall 

Mon., Oct. 20 
YAC to attend City Council mtg. and “shadow” council members / staff 
   5:45 – 7:30 PM, City Hall 

Thurs., Nov.6 
YAC meeting  - Guest Speaker: TBD 

          6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Thurs., Dec. 4 
YAC meeting - Guest Speaker: TBD 
    6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Sat., Dec. 6 

YAC to volunteer at city’s Hometown Christmas event on downtown square, 
following the Christmas parade (last year – kid’s activity booth) 
     Exact Times - TBD 

Thurs., Jan. 8 
YAC meeting - Guest Speaker: TBD 
    6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Jan. 30– Feb. 1 
 

YAC Statewide Summit – held in Cedar Hill, TX (will stay 2 overnights) 
      Leave Fri. afternoon (exact time TBD) from City Hall (pack LIGHT!) 
      Return by Sunday (mid-afternoon, after lunch) 

Thurs., Feb. 5 
YAC meeting - Guest Speaker: TBD 
    6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Wed., Feb. 18 

YAC to participate in Teen Court in Royse City 
(100 West Main Street – Royse City, TX 75189) 
  6:00 – 7:30 PM   (wear YAC polo shirt w/slacks or skirt & MEET THERE) 

Thurs., Mar. 5 
YAC meeting - Guest Speaker: TBD 
   6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Sat., Mar. 28 

YAC to volunteer at city’s Easter Eggstravaganza at The Harbor 
     (note: last year this interfered with some YAC students’ prom activities, so it  
     was not ‘mandatory,’ but will appreciate at least 4-5 + YAC students helping  
    if at all possible; last year – YAC decorated & hosted a kids’ activity booth) 

Thurs., April 2 
YAC meeting - Guest Speaker: TBD 
   6:00 PM, Location: TBD 

Thurs., May 7 
YAC – end of school year social event 
  6:00 – 7:45 PM, Activity & location TBD 

Mon., May 18 

YAC to attend city council meeting to make year-end presentation & recognize 
graduating seniors  
  5:45 – 7:30 PM City Hall (Council Chambers),  
    wear YAC polo shirt w/slacks or skirt; dinner may or may NOT be served in    
     advance…if it IS served, YAC is welcome to eat dinner at 5:00 p.m. 


